AGENDA

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Clean Air Scientific Advisory Committee (CASAC)
Oxides of Nitrogen Primary NAAQS Review Panel

Public Teleconference
Wednesday, May 7, 2014

9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m., Eastern Time

Purpose: To discuss the CASAC Oxides of Nitrogen Primary NAAQS Review Panel’s draft reports on
EPA’s Integrated Review Plan for the Primary National Ambient Air Quality Standards for Nitrogen
Dioxide (External Review Draft) and Integrated Science Assessment (ISA) for Oxides of Nitrogen -
Health Criteria (External Review Draft — November 2013).

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Convene Meeting

Review of Agenda

Public Comments on Draft IRP Report

Discussion of Draft IRP Report
e Discussion of Consensus Responses
o Discussion of Letter to the Administrator

Disposition of Draft IRP Report

Public Comments on Draft ISA Report

Discussion of Draft ISA Report
e Discussion of Consensus Responses
o Discussion of Letter to the Administrator

Disposition of Draft ISA Report

Summary and Next Steps

Adjourn

Mr. Aaron Yeow
Designated Federal Officer

Dr. H. Christopher Frey
CASAC Chair

Registered Speakers
(See List of Public Speakers)

Dr. Frey and Panel

Dr. Frey and Chartered CASAC

Registered Speakers
(See List of Public Speakers)

Dr. Frey and Panel

Dr. Frey and Chartered CASAC

Dr. Frey

Mr. Yeow





